Body Builders Layout Book
2021
MODEL YEAR
1 F-150
WHAT’S NEWF-150
 All-New 3.5L PowerBoost Full Hybrid V6 Powertrain
 Pro-Power Onboard feature provides up to 7.2 kW of electrical power

upon request via the Ford BBAS web site
(www.fordbbas.com/contactus).
Consult the Order Guide for feature availability by
vehicle model.
ORIGINATOR CHECKER ENGR APP MATL APP
--
INITIAL RELEASE
CHML34-000000-BBLB-AA-01-FNA-ECN/1
RELEASED
KVINOTH4
LTRS REVISIONS
RWAGNE43
CHANGE CONTROL INDEX
2021F-150
20200820
DIACOVON
--
CHML34-000000-BBLB-AA-01-FNA-ECN/2
PUBLISHED
KVINOTH4 RWAGNE43
20200831
DIACOVON
--
CHML34-000000-BBLB-AA-01-FNA-ECN/3
PUBLISHED
KVINOTH4 RWAGNE43
20200923
DIACOVON
(Return to Index Page) https://fordbbas.com
REVISED: SHEET 04-06
--
CHML34-000000-BBLB-AA-01-FNA-ECN/4
PUBLISHED
KVINOTH4 RWAGNE43
20201023
DIACOVON
REVISED: SHEET 04-06